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Sessions Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 14 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Nofiawaty, S.E., M.M

2 Wed 21 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Nofiawaty, S.E., M.M

3 Wed 28 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Nofiawaty, S.E., M.M

4 Wed 4 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Nofiawaty, S.E., M.M

5 Wed 11 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Nofiawaty, S.E., M.M

6 Wed 25 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 198802282019032018

7 Tue 1 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 198802282019032018

8 Wed 9 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 198802282019032018

9 Wed 16 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 198802282019032018

10 Wed 23 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 198802282019032018

11 Wed 30 Oct 2024 8AM - 11AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E.. M.Si; 198802282019032018

12 Wed 6 Nov 2024 8AM - 11AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Iisnawati, S.E., M.Si; 198208152023212024

13 Wed 13 Nov 2024 8AM - 11AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Iisnawati, S.E., M.Si; 198208152023212024

14 Wed 20 Nov 2024 8AM - 11AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Iisnawati, S.E., M.Si; 198208152023212024

15 Tue 3 Dec 2024 8AM - 11AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Iisnawati, S.E., M.Si; 198208152023212024

16 Wed 4 Dec 2024 8AM - 10:30AM Group: 2425-01-EIM2019- 241L2 Iisnawati, S.E., M.Si; 198208152023212024
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2425-1-ESD2101-ADMINISTRASI BISNIS

2324-02-ESD2235-PRAKTIKUM RISET PEMASARAN

2324-02-ESD1205-Kewirausahaan

2324-02-ESD2230-PEMASARAN INTERNASIONAL
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